Microminiature Connectors Filter-TMDM
25
Dimensions shown in inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
With an increasing number of MDM connec-
tors being used in avionics and military equip-
ment and with increasing emphasis being put

Contact spacing .050 (1,27) centers
Shell style Single piece receptacle
How to Order
TMDM – C1 15 S H 001 B- *
Series
Filter type
Number of contacts
Contact style
Termination type
Termination/modifier code
Mounting code
Modification code
Series:
Filter TMDM - Micro “D” - Metal housing
Filter type:
“C” capacitor type
C1 150 - 250 pF capacitance
C2 300 - 500 pF capacitance
C3 700 - 1000 pF capacitance
C4 1300 - 2000 pF capacitance
Number of contacts:
9, 15, 21, 25, 31, 37 only
Contact style:
S - socket (receptacle)
P - Pin (plug)
Termination type:
H - harness, insulated solid or stranded wire
L - lead, solid uninsulated wire
Termination:
Consult standard wire termination code for lead
material and lead length
Mounting code:
A - Flange mounting, Ø.125 (3,18)
mounting holes
B - Flange mounting, Ø.092 (2,34)
mounting holes
L - Low profile (slotted head)
M2 - Allen head jackscrew assembly,
low profile
M3 - Allen head jackscrew assembly,
high profile
M5 - Slot head jackscrew assembly,
low profile
M6- Slot head jackscrew assembly,
high profile
M7 - Jacknut assembly
P - Jackpost
Modification code:
Shell finish MOD. Codes. *
To be assigned as required
* No number = Standard tin/lead finish
Microminiature Connectors Filter-TMDM
Standard Wire Termination Codes
26
Dimensions shown in inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Guaranteed Minimum Attenuation
Filter Capacitance Minimum Insertion Loss-decibels
designation range (pF) 10 MHz 15 MHz 30 MHz 50 MHz 100 MHz 200 MHz 500 MHz 1 GHz
C1 150 - 250 4 6 15 20 35
C2 300 - 500 3 6 12 18 25 40
C3 700 - 1000 3 7 13 17 25 38 48
C4 1300 - 2000 5 8 13 18 23 30 40 50
Harness Type (H) #26 AWG per
MIL-W-16878/4 Type E Teflon, stranded
Length All Yellow Color Coded
3 (76.2) H020 H027
6 (152.4) H019 H016
8 (203.2) H026 H034
10 (254.0) H029 H025
12 (304.8) H028 H002
18 (457.2) H001 H003